Individual Scores

Team Name First Last Score
Alliance Bryan Stuckey 100
Alliance Rudy Bazaan 100
Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 100
Smothers Ranch Roan Bauer 100
INDIVIDUAL Riley Smothers 100
McBrides Guns Covey 100
Speedway Erectors Bruce Culver 100
Speedway Erectors Clyde Culver 100
CCA San Antonio Brandon Stellges 99
UT Team David Pablos 99
UT Team Gabe Salinas 99
Alliance Jeff Birmingham 98
UT Team Jon Dayton 98
Coastal Chemical Quirt McClendon 98
Coastal Chemical Bryce Vines 98
Alliance Billy Lemmons 97
Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 97
Smothers Ranch Witten Ley 96
UT Team Nico Boyd Garcia 95
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 95
Speedway Erectors Tom Quintero 95
CCFD Brien Barrera 94
Speedway Erectors Edward Pape 94
Rabalais Constructors GB Thomas 93
McBrides Guns Jerre Santini 93
McBrides Guns Morton 92
Alterman Foundation #2 Leondard DeBraska 92
Coastal Chemical Tommy Johnson 92




Individual Scores

EZ Bel Construction Ishmael Garcia 89
Rally Credit Union Keith Banks 89
Shoes "R" Us Josh Sako 88
CCFD Lefty Barrera Jr. 88
CCFD Steve Bowers 88
Rabalais Constructors Kevin Bennett 88
Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 88
Frost Bank Team# 1 Patrick Feely 87
Rally Credit Union Anissa Banks 87
McBrides Guns Calder 87
Cast & Blast Gals Leanne Ethridge 86
P.H. Sam Bennett 86
Alterman Foundation #2 Brad Guillaudeu 86
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Pat McMurry 85
Rabalais Constructors Jason Helm 85
EZ Bel Construction Travis Benke 84
Dear Park Construction Chris Stautzenberger 84
Rally Credit Union Paul O'Brien 84
Silver Eagle Beverages Steve McKinnie 84
Eldridge Electric Andy Moczygemba 83
TWA Gary Strickland 83
Alterman Foundation #2 Austin Moore 83
Spawglass Justin Calvin 82
Frost Bank Team# 1 Tucker Biedenharn 81
J.W. Dielmann, Inc James Dielmann 81
Cast & Blast Gals Laura Eckhardt 81
Dear Park Construction Cody Buckaloo 80
CCFD Mike Pinkerton 80
Alterman Foundation #1 Ben Williams 80
Cast & Blast Gals Katie Jaskinia 79




Individual Scores

Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 78
EZ Bel Construction Evan Fowler 78
Eldridge Electric Jeff Pannell 78
TWA John Balderas 78
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Richard Perez 77
Alterman Foundation #2 Jon Atteberry 77
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 76
Rally Credit Union Gary Valenta 76
Eldridge Electric Eddie Miranda 76
EZ Bel Construction Chad Frymire 75
Frost Bank Team# 1 Clayton Poindexter 75
Frost Bank Team# 1 Evan Walker 75
Rabalais Constructors Tony Palacious 75
Alterman Foundation #1 Charles Schirmer 75
Howard Energy Partners Jake Stapper 74
TWA JB Richter 74
Last Minute Men Don Gray 74
Alterman Foundation #1 Shaun Drummonds 73
Howard Energy Partners Zach Jones 72
CCA San Antonio Robert Lozano 71
Cast & Blast Gals Vanessa Mayfield 71
TWA TJ Goodpasture 71
Silver Eagle Beverages Scuba Childress 70
Dear Park Construction Corey Rauch 69
Spawglass Jason Hennesey 69
Spawglass Timmy Hernandez 69
Richmond Team Mike Smith 69
Spawglass Bill Vinable 66
J.W. Dielmann, Inc John Cox 64
Silver Eagle Beverages Abraham Caram 64




Individual Scores

Last Minute Men Nathan Maples 64
CCA San Antonio Sara Stellges 63
Alterman Foundation #1 Ron Lee 61
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 59
Dear Park Construction Joseph Mahurin 59
Richmond Team David Saylor 58
Last Minute Men Melissa Gray 58
Auto Chlor Ronnie Self 57
Richmond Team Steve Richmond 56
CCA San Antonio Brian Strange 52
Eldridge Electric Brian Bridger 52
Silver Eagle Beverages Jason McDonnell a7
Last Minute Men Michael Gray 44
Howard Energy Partners Melissa Ramos 38
Auto Chlor Dennis Hernandez 37
Auto Chlor Kevin Pittman 34
Richmond Team Bill Leader 34
Auto Chlor Dimas Lomas 33




ALL TEAM SCORES

Course Lady Youth

Team Name First Last Score
Alliance Jeff Birmingham 98
Alliance Billy Lemmons 97
Alliance Bryan Stuckey 100
Alliance Rudy Bazaan 100
395
Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 100
Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 97
Smothers Ranch Witten Ley 96
Smothers Ranch Roan Bauer 100
393
UT Team Jon Dayton 98
UT Team Nico Boyd Garcia 95
UT Team David Pablos 99
UT Team Gabe Salinas 99
391
Speedway Erectors Bruce Culver 100
Speedway Erectors Tom Quintero 95
Speedway Erectors Clyde Culver 100
Speedway Erectors Edward Pape 94
389
Coastal Chemical Quirt McClendon 98
Coastal Chemical Bryce Vines 98
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 95
Coastal Chemical Tommy Johnson 92
383
McBrides Guns Jerre Santini 93
McBrides Guns Morton 92
McBrides Guns Covey 100
McBrides Guns Calder 87
372
CCFD Lefty Barrera Jr. 88
CCFD Brien Barrera 94
CCFD Mike Pinkerton 80
CCFD Steve Bowers 88
350
Rabalais Constructors GB Thomas 93
Rabalais Constructors Kevin Bennett 88
Rabalais Constructors Tony Palacious 75
Rabalais Constructors Jason Helm 85

341




ALL TEAM SCORES

Alterman Foundation #2 Brad Guillaudeu 86
Alterman Foundation #2 Leondard DeBraska 92
Alterman Foundation #2 Austin Moore 83
Alterman Foundation #2 Jon Atteberry 77

338
Rally Credit Union Paul O'Brien 84
Rally Credit Union Gary Valenta 76
Rally Credit Union Anissa Banks 87
Rally Credit Union Keith Banks 89

336
EZ Bel Construction Ishmael Garcia 89
EZ Bel Construction Travis Benke 84
EZ Bel Construction Chad Frymire 75
EZ Bel Construction Evan Fowler 78

326
Frost Bank Team# 1 Tucker Biedenharn 81
Frost Bank Team# 1 Clayton Poindexter 75
Frost Bank Team# 1 Patrick Feely 87
Frost Bank Team# 1 Evan Walker 75

318
Cast & Blast Gals Katie Jaskinia 79
Cast & Blast Gals Leanne Ethridge 86
Cast & Blast Gals Laura Eckhardt 81
Cast & Blast Gals Vanessa Mayfield 71

317
J.W. Dielmann, Inc James Dielmann 81
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Pat McMurry 85
J.W. Dielmann, Inc John Cox 64
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Richard Perez 77

307
TWA TJ Goodpasture 71
TWA Gary Strickland 83
TWA JB Richter 74
TWA John Balderas 78

306
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 59
Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 78
Shoes "R" Us Josh Sako 88
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 76

301




ALL TEAM SCORES

Dear Park Construction Joseph Mahurin 59
Dear Park Construction Chris Stautzenberger 84
Dear Park Construction Corey Rauch 69
Dear Park Construction Cody Buckaloo 80

292
Eldridge Electric Andy Moczygemba 83
Eldridge Electric Jeff Pannell 78
Eldridge Electric Eddie Miranda 76
Eldridge Electric Brian Bridger 52

289
Alterman Foundation #1 Shaun Drummonds 73
Alterman Foundation #1 Ben Williams 80
Alterman Foundation #1 Ron Lee 61
Alterman Foundation #1 Charles Schirmer 75

289
Spawglass Jason Hennesey 69
Spawglass Bill Vinable 66
Spawglass Justin Calvin 82
Spawglass Timmy Hernandez 69

286
CCA San Antonio Brandon Stellges 99
CCA San Antonio Brian Strange 52
CCA San Antonio Sara Stellges 63
CCA San Antonio Robert Lozano 71

285
Howard Energy Partners Zach Jones 72
Howard Energy Partners Jake Stapper 74
Howard Energy Partners Melissa Ramos 38
Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 88

272
Silver Eagle Beverages Jason McDonnell 47
Silver Eagle Beverages Scuba Childress 70
Silver Eagle Beverages Steve McKinnie 84
Silver Eagle Beverages Abraham Caram 64

265
Last Minute Men Nathan Maples 64
Last Minute Men Melissa Gray 58
Last Minute Men Michael Gray 44
Last Minute Men Don Gray 74

240




ALL TEAM SCORES

Richmond Team Steve Richmond 56
Richmond Team David Saylor 58
Richmond Team Bill Leader 34

Richmond Team

P.H.

Mike

Smith

Bennett

INDIVIDUAL

Auto Chlor

Kevin

Smothers

Pittman

Auto Chlor

Ronnie

Self

57

Auto Chlor

Dennis

Hernandez

37

Auto Chlor

Dimas

Lomas




AWARDS

Lady Team

Team Name First Last Mulligans
Cast & Blast Gals Katie Jaskinia 79
Cast & Blast Gals Leanne Ethridge 86
Cast & Blast Gals Laura Eckhardt 81
Cast & Blast Gals Vanessa Mayfield 71
317

Youth Team

Team Name First Last Mulligans
Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 100
Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 97
Smothers Ranch Witten Ley 96
Smothers Ranch Roan Bauer 100
393

Collegiate Team

Team Name First Last Mulligans
UT Team Jon Dayton 98
UT Team Nico Boyd |Garcia 95
UT Team David Pablos 99
UT Team Gabe Salinas 99

391




AWARDS

Lewis Class Teams

Team Name First Last Mulligans

Alliance Jeff Birmingham 98
Alliance Billy Lemmons 97
Alliance Bryan Stuckey 100
Alliance Rudy Bazaan 100

395
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 59
Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 78
Shoes "R" Us Josh Sako 88
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 76

301




	Individual
	Open Teams
	AWARDS

